
DEERFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Current Annual 3-Year-Ave. Membership

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

2000-01 2001-02 2002-03 2004-03 2004-05 2005-06 2006-07 2007-08 2008-09 2009-10

Year

M
em

b
er

sh
ip
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771 776 775 762 749 737 743 742 758 774


